NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Dervices [wit 1 22mos] W	HALVOOLOGY 3	88.7	
Date In: plake. (CH)	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done !	Ŋ
2.40	SAS e-filing			
ACT NO: EX 380 2B	E-mail (within thrs, AIC 2hrs)			14
D.O.A: 1/1 /20- W. 05	i-Motor Claim Form	M11081744-301	20/1/20 11	TY.
0.0.0.1111102 00.03	I-Motor W/O (Winis: OD 2hr	Carolina I		
OD / P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			W. 172
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1 Company of the Comp		Tape:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sky21	92 (a INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (14.4	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tima:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2	10%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()		
a server or a reconstruction more and more	0()/\$2,000()			
The state of the s	Control of the Contro	Harris Marie III	12 G	Ji
General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Gustomers Inform	Children (Col. 1997) Children Harris Children	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	CONTRACT CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Fowing Co: ()
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	123()/110()/1		E7/2007/18/5. ST	207
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date & Time Completed	Done	бу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()		N	
Injury z				
Tigury.		The first contract	SUACTO	A TOP ASS.
Date/Time Actions			PREMAZORENIE	
	4			-17
	4		Aut (S)	Aint (1)
+54	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Amt (\$) fo Bill	
178000CPN	1) AR : Aucide	at Reporting (\$30);	fit Bill	
NA 20000CAN	1) AR: Ascide 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$	580) 680)	
NA 20008U	1) AR: Ascide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$ Through Survey	56 Bill (580)	
NA 20008() Inimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Aucide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Fullow For cleiming	tt Reporting (\$30); INC (\$100); INC (\$100)	\$80) \$80) \$00545 \$120 \$39 \$5)	
NA 20008() Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR: Aucide 2) DA: Demeg 3) TF: Tewing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Fullow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$0 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 ection	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
NA 200081] Claimant's Particulars :- criver/Owner: contact No:	1) AR: Aucide 2) DA: Darres 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Fullow For cloiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) F1: idea DA	tt Reporting (\$30); INC (\$100); INC (\$100)	\$80) \$00\\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75	
NA 20008U Taimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Aucide 2) DA: Darrez 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Pollow 5) FT: Fullow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) M1: Ideo D/ 5) NTUC Addi OD*	tt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) acciont INC Only (wef 10 Jen 200 ection 4 + SMRT Survey lional Services—	\$80) \$00\$45 \$120 \$30 \$25) \$75 \$160	
NA 200081] Claimant's Particulars :- criver/Owner: contact No: crimaged Portion:	1) AR: Aucides 2) DA: Darres 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Pollow 5) FT: Fullow For cleinwa 6) TR: Re-imp 7) M1: Idee D/ 5) MTUC Addi QD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	tr Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee Strongh Survey (Resurvey) acciont INC Only (wef 10 Jen 30); cction 4 + SMRT Survey tional Services cy Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$80) \$00,545 \$120 \$30 \$25) \$75 \$160	
NA Jooost J Raimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Aucides 2) DA: Darres 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idea D/ 8) NTUC Addi QD: *N3: Courte *N6: Repetit *N6: Repetit *N7: Feat Re-	tr Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee Strongly Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) acquat INC Only (wef 10 Jen 200 cettinn A + SMRT Survey tional Services— ty Cer / Tpt Allowarms Co-ardination spain Inspection	\$80) \$0,545 \$120 \$30 \$35 \$75 \$160	
NA Jooost J Saimant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Contact Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Additors! Comments :-	1) AR: Aucides 2) DA: Darres 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Pollow 5) FT: Fullow For cleinung 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: idee D/ 8) NTUC Addi QD): *N3: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / G TP (N11)	tr Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee S. Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 30); ection 4 + SMRT Survey tional Services sy Cer / Tot Allowague Co-cretination pair Inspection other Excess Coundination TP (\$5-in INC) against INC	\$80) \$0,545 \$120 \$30 \$25) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20	Add Bill
1 144	1) AR: Aucides 2) DA: Darres 3) TF: Tewing 4) FT: Pollow 5) FT: Fullow For cleinwas 6) TR: Re-imp 7) M1: Idee D/ 5) NTUC Addi QD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fast Re *N8: DV / G	tr Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee S. Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 30); ection 4 + SMRT Survey tional Services sy Cer / Tot Allowague Co-cretination pair Inspection other Excess Coundination TP (\$5-in INC) against INC	\$80) \$0,545 \$120 \$30 \$50 \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	Add Bill

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The insue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/01/2020 16:43	
Date Of Accident	01/01/2020 00:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	LOYANG AVE TWDS TAMPINES	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FX7805B	
Ir sured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH	
NRIC No	SXXXX641J	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97420006	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97420006	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	YAMAHA	
Model	Y125Z	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5050887785-08	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABDULRAFAL	
NEIC No	SXXXX922J	
Date Of Birth	10/03/1990	

OUTDOOR

10/07/2008

MALE

NOEMAIL

11 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-97577326

OFFICE-97577326

Page 1 of 16

Address

BLK 497J TAMPINES STREET 45

#02-80

Postcode

527497

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident.

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) scliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200103/2046.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV2197G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Adcress

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABDULRAFAL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? FX7805B

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

×

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN		
A-FX7605B		
B- SKV. 219	CONTACT ON A	B WEGAL U-EVRA
LO DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	GANY AVG	
As per police		Report make
		: T/202001/2046
Vehicle A -	L v dence	
Vehicle 6		
- OZHICA - O	Steel and the Steel	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	
PS)	V /2-	
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

ehicle No.	FX76058 Model/Make YAMAHA Y 125
ate of Accident	01-01-3020
ime of Accident	OOGSHRS HRS
ocation of Accident	LOYANY WE TOWARDS TAMANES
xact purpose use during accid	lent PERSONAL 211
Name of Owner	MUHAMMAD PIKED BIN MOHAMAD STAT
Telephone No.	H/P: 1742 0006 Home: Office:
VRIC	S9300641J
Address	418 TAMPINES ST 41 #06-54 \$ (500418)
lairn type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	N74C
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5050887785-08
Name of Driver	AS Above IT NO, MUHAMMAD GAYYUM BIN ABOULRAFAL
NRIC	S900 7923 Any Passengers: 0
Date of birth	10-3-90
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	10-7-06
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 4767 75% Home: Office:
Address	4975 TAMPINES ST 45 #02-80 s(507497)
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Cousin
Weather condition	(Clear) Raining Other
Road Surface	
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who? MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABOULRAFAL
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
	No, If Yes, Where? TRAFFIL POLKE
Police Report	< KV 21 9 7 G Any Passengers :
Vehicle B No.	Contact No.:
Name of Driver	Any Passengers :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Witness Contact :
Witness Name	
Accident Portion	(Fes)/ No
Camera Recorder	MERTYLIMABE GIVAL COM
Ernail Address	AND THE PARTY OF T
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	MOTO SI
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Jackey
FAX NO	6741 0510
	s sales @ n51-com - 99



T/20200103/2048

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200103/2046

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORTO	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		The state of the s		
Date/Time Report Made: 03/01/2020 12:37			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars				
Name of MUHAM	Informant: MAD QAY		Address: APT BLK 497J TAMPINES S 527497	TREET 45 #02-80 SINGAPORE		
ABDULRAFAL ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9007922J			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97577326		
National			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 10/03/1990	Rider			
Race: Valay			Language Institution / School Nar			
Occupat	ion: FT TECHN	IICIAN	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Amb		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident 01/01/2020 00:05	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: Along Road 1 LOYANG AVI SHELL JUNG Weather: Clear		PINES Road Dry	Surface:		Road Speed Limit.
Traffic Flow: Two Way			c Control: c Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To	Side			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

	on No of Passenge
Vehicle No. Type Iviake Ivided	
FX7805B Motorcycle Slighti	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200103/2046

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

At the above mention date time and location.

was on my way home from work. I was travelling along Loyang avenue towards Tampines. I was at the most left lane when suddenly a car made and illegal U-turn I then collided with the car and was flung to the left and few minutes ambulance arrived.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200103/2046

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Informant: Signature Of Officer Recording The Report. TP/ SM NAYKIB SYAWAL BIN NAZMUL HASSAN Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter: 03/01/2020 12:37 Not applicable Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED SINGAPORE JUNID POLICE FORCE Contact No.: 65476247 Authentication Stamp NP168 Signature:



Countersigned By:

Certificate of Insurance

NOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RIS	
ertificate Number : 5050887785	
Index mark and Registration Nu	mber of Vehicle : FX78058 : PMYKE060030012130
Chassis Number	: MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH
Name of Policyholder	: 01 Sep 2019
Effective Date of Insurance	: 31 Aug 2020
Expiry Date of Insurance Persons or Classes of Persons e	
A A A A A A B A A A S A A Comba	
the Motor Vehicle or has be enactment or regulation in	riving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive een so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
Limitations as to Use#	pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
	pieasure purposes and in confeccion and
his Policy does not cover	
(a) Use for hire or reward.	e reliability trial or speed-testing.
(b) Use for racing pace-making	g, reliability trial or speed-testing. ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. nection with the Motor Trade. Party Risks and Compensation) Act
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings.	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. nection with the Motor Trade. Party Risks and Compensation) Act
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. nection with the Motor Trade. erative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2)	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. nection with the Motor Trade. erative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : N/A : N/A : N/A
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. Inection with the Motor Trade. Practice by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these E. N/A E. N/A E. N/A E. N/A E. MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. Inection with the Motor Trade. Estative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH : MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABDUL RAFAL
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. Inection with the Motor Trade. Practice by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 195 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these 1 N/A 1 N/A 2 N/A 3 MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH 3 MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABDUL RAFAL 4 A.S. PHOGN PTE LTD
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Umitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. Inection with the Motor Trade. Estative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH : MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABDUL RAFAL
(b) Use for racing, pace-makin (c) Use for the carriage of goo (d) Use for any purpose in con # Limitations rendered inope (Chapter 189) and Section headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con	ds (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. Inection with the Motor Trade. Practice by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act 195 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these 1 N/A 1 N/A 2 N/A 3 MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH 3 MUHAMMAD QAYYUM BIN ABDUL RAFAL 4 A.S. PHOGN PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech	100	100	I FE			- 20		e Eni	Genera	iClaim
Hells, NAC_PAYA_UB1_80	0001		1000				Language	+ Chan	ge Passworst	* Log Out
My Desking	Policy Query									
Nutice of Loss	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Mator)	FX7805	В		Cemfic	f Acodent cate Number	[0	1/01/2020 (00:05	
					Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Pulicyholder Name	Policyholder NR3C	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5050887795-		FARID BIN MOHAMAD SHAH	≤93006 4 13	OHC	Third Party	FX78058	PX78058	01/09/2019	55/0#/2020
			-3/5/01	TR.	Ononue)					

olicy No.	5050887765-08	Policyfolder Name	PUHAMMAT	FARID BIN MOHAM	Policyholder NRIC	593006413	
ertificate io							
ddress	BLK 418 #06-54 TAMPINES 5	TREET 41 SING	APORE 52041	0 :			
roduct iime	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
olicy issue Date	28/08/2019	Effective Date	01/09/2019	00:00	Expiry Date	31/08/2020 2	9 59
ype ype	Per Accident.	All Claims Excess					
hird Party scess	g:0	Own damage Excess	0.0		Windscreen Excess		
udditional sicess		OS Premium	0.				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	A S PHOON FIE LTD	Agent Tel.	67470770		GST Flag	Y	
Co- nsurance lag	No						
Domn Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
→ Policyl	nolder Mailing Address						Hartesters to pur decide
Address 1	BLK 415 #06-54	Add	ress 2	TAMPINES STREET	41	Address 3	SINGAPORE 520418
Address 4			ress Type	Singapore address		Post Code	520418
unit No.	02-09		sted Policy ober	5050687785-08			
b Insure	d Object: FX78058						
⇒ Endors	ements						
	nce Date of Endorser		Endorsemen	A Tune	Endorsemen	r Status	Endorsement Content



	Upperhed Reptilent	Yelder Colle		Plan Name of	500000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Video List						O from	A
4	AND THESE UNIT MODERN RATES	NAL AUGUSTAMENT CONTROL BURVE NA 2020 TRISA	Photos		Northe	966642000 F/H	
	CME1 are 21.3	HAL ASSESSMENT CHARGE STRVS NO DEED 18-14	Protein		Married	Photos 2010-1-74	
37	GAC_RENA_LEST_0000017 SATSU CEST_set 24.3	NAV ARTHURSON CONTACT NOON BY 1000 16:34	-		Admini	Photos 2020-1-01	
No.	1393 94 21 2		290600		Televisies!	Photos 2000-1-21	
	MAC MAYA MEL ROOMES MAYING CERQ and \$1.50	NAC AGRECUMENT CONTROL SINCE IN 2020 SE SA	Photos		Page West	Michael 2000: E-3Y	
The same	CEN1 do 21 3	NAL ASSESSMENT CHATES SERVI AN 2002 16:54	Photos		Name of the last o	Phrnis 2020-0-21	
**	NAC, PAVA, LIEU, BORROOS, NATIO CESS on 31 A	HAL ASSESSMENT CONTACTORY A 2000 SE DA	trios		Norther.	Hemilia 3030-1-31	
100	NAC HARA, MIL BODGELL MATERIA CRES on 25 A	NA ASSESSMENT CONTRE SOUT IN 2022 16-54	(9)1000		Normal:	Theiring 3020-0-23	
49	BALC, BAVA, URL BOOKING NATION CEED AN 21 JA	NA, ADDERSAMENT CONTRE DORN'T NO 2020 NO SA	545		manual and a second	Ses 2010-1-21	
25	NAC JINNA, 1812 BOOKSTE NACHON CEN) an 21 Is	MIC AND DESTRUCTION OF THE SERVE	MMICS Driving Literine	7		leastly toming comme 2689-1-21	
stanner	iginates	Wolfelm	CHRISTY	9	Septemb	Description	(CD)